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NOME DO CANDIDATO
ABZARA DE OLIVEIRA FALZ
ALAN DE OLIVEIRA LEAL
ALLISSON GONCALVES DE ANDRADE
ANA BEATRIZ DA CRUZ DOS SANTOS
ANA BEATRIZ LIMA DE MORAIS
ANA CLARA REZENDE DE ALMEIDA
ANA KAROLINA TOPPINI LOPES
ANA LUISA MARTINS PAIM
ANA REGINA ANTUNES DA SILVA
ANDRE GUILHERME DO CARMO GOULART
ANNA BEATRIZ DA COSTA MOURA
ARTHUR VILHENA AFFONSO
ATHIRSON INACIO MATTOS
BRUNA GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA LIMA
BRUNA VELOSO TRINDADE
BRUNO CALDAS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO CURTY DE ARAUJO
BRUNO SIQUEIRA MARTINS COUTO
CAIO MARCIO DE SOUZA SANTOS DA SILVA
CAIO NOGUEIRA BINDELLA
CAMILA DOS SANTOS DE ARAUJO
CAMILLY AVELINO CAETANO
CARLA BRAGA ALVES
CARLYSSON DE AZEVEDO SILVA
CIRO AGUIAR CASTELAR DA SILVA
CRISTIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
DAVI AUGUSTO MIRALDI DE OLIVEIRA
DAVI FRANCO TAVARES
DEBORAH SILVA CARVALHO
EDUARDA FERREIRA WERMELINGER
EDUARDO ALMEIDA TRASLAVINA MEDEL
EMERSON MORAES TARDEM
ERIC MATHEUS FARIAS PINHEIRO
FELIPE RODRIGUES ZAO
GABRIEL SOARES PETRELLI

GABRIELLE CRISTINE MUNIZ DA SILVA DE SOUZA

GIOLIANA DE JESUS REIS

GREGORY QUEIROZ CARDOSO DE MIRANDA
GUILHERME OLIVEIRA DA MOTTA
GUILHERME SANTOS DA FONSECA E SILVA

COTA
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos autodeclar
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos autodeclar
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos autodeclar
Candidatos autodeclar
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos com renda
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos com renda
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos com renda
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos autodeclar
Candidatos que, indep
Candidatos que, indep
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos que, indep
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos com renda
Candidatos autodeclar
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos autodeclar
Candidatos com renda
Ampla concorréncia

NOTA

582,32
602,11
599,43
578,87
492,27
569,81
682,85
568,73

556,8
660,21
641,26
651,32
563,75
507,91
571,31

685,8
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570,93
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591,42
581,58
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GUSTAVO RODRIGUES MONTALTO MOURAO
GUSTAVO XAVIER SALDANHA

HUDSON BOM KHER

HUGO MONTEIRO DE SOUZA

ISABELLE MUNIZ DOS SANTOS BRAZ

ITALO NUNES MELQUIDES

JEAN CARLOS ALBUQUERQUE DE SANTANA
JHENIFFER TELES FOURNIER

JHONATAN DA SILVA CESAR

JOAO PEDRO SAMPAIO BARROS

JOAO VICTOR BARBOSA SOUSA DE JESUS
JOAO VICTOR NASCIMENTO AMORIM
JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES DE MIRANDA
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA MOURA LEOPOLDINO
JOEMERSON RIBEIRO GOMES

JORGEAN ORNELAS DE SOUZA

JOSE CARLOS BRAGA DA SILVA JUNIOR
JULIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

JULIANE DA SILVA FERREIRA

JUSIELE ESPIRITO SANTO DA SILVA

KAREN DIAS DO NASCIMENTO

KARINA GUIMARAES MACHADO

KARINA PENA CARDOSO

KAUAN MATHEUS DA SILVA LOBO

KAUAN MONTEIRO NUNES SILVEIRA
KAYNAN VIEIRA CARDOSO

LAIANNA CAROLLINE COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA DE MELO SILVA

LEONARDO PEREIRA ROCHA

LUANA SANTANA DEBRENTI

LUCAS CAMACHO DE ARAUJO

LUCAS DA SILVA SANTOS

LUCAS GUILHERME MENDONCA

LUCAS PEREIRA CORREA

LUCAS SERAFIM GONCALVES CORREA DOS SANTOS
LUIS FELIPE DA SILVA PINTO

LUIS FELIPE DOS SANTOS BRAIDO

LUIZ FELIPE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LUIZ FELIPE GUIMARAES COSTA MARQUES
LUIZ HENRIQUE VICENTE

LUIZ VALTER ARAUJO BARBOSA
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637,35
700,74
646,48
743,85
559,61
508,55
599,14
610,73
522,24
617,76
521,02
562,17
505,15
555,27
541,88
519,61
542,62
577,31
607,66
572,86

635,5
617,64
580,57
680,08
577,42
668,57
526,82
566,23
691,05
552,24
537,81
662,24
538,18
554,44
633,72
637,89
654,04
705,94
619,18
504,71
477,08
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619,18
654,04

556,8
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556,8
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485,55

556,8
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619,18
612,04
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654,04
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LUIZA BASTOS EMERICH

MARCOS FILIPE CONCEICAO DE LIMA
MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA MACULO
MARIA CLARA MACHADO GOMES UBAKER
MARIANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

MARIANNE DA SILVA MAGALHAES RODRIGUES

MARVYN SOUZA MADEIRA

MATEUS FACANHA LIMA DE SOUZA
MATHEUS DA COSTA MARQUI
MATHEUS FAZOLI PEREIRA

MATHEUS FERREIRA CHAMUINHA
MATHEUS PICCOLI DE SOUZA GOMES
MATHEUS TORRES LESSA

MAYANE BRISSON SEIXAS

MIGUEL ARTHUR DE ABREU FRANCISCO
PALOMA BRAGA LOUBACK SERVIO
PATRICIA PECEGUEIRO CARVALHO
PAULO ACYR BARBOSA BARRIAS JUNIOR
PEDRO AMERICANO FREIRE FARAH
PEDRO HENRIQUE PINAUD SANTOS
PEDRO HENRIQUE PINTO RICARDO
PEDRO VICTOR FERREIRA GRANJA SOARES
RAUL MARCOS PIRES GONCALVES
RENATA CLARA ALMEIDA SILVA
RICARDO SOARES GOMES

RICHER SONZA

RILLARY LEMOS DE SOUZA

RODRIGO JOSE VILARIM DE MATTOS
RODRIGO SCHUAB MADEIRA FILHO
RYAN BENTO

SAMUEL CORREIA NUNES

STEPHANIE RODRIGUES DE PAULA
SUELLEN DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
THAIS DE SOUSA VIANA

THAYS FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTANA
THAYSE BACHMEYER GUIMARAES DE SA
THIAGO MOREIRA DE MORAES

THIAGO ROCHA DUARTE

TISSIANE DE JESUS SOUZA LIMA

VICTOR HUGO BITENCOURT PEREZ
VICTORIA PIMENTEL DA SILVA SANTOS
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622,53
619,47
691,95
654,92
546,48
563,29
608,54
672,54
717,64
614,74
568,18
642,26
623,61
584,8
624,35
514,14
558,78
687,15
630,17
629,12
682,14
662
665,39
565,91
572,98
536,41
536,76
495,64
540,08
485,55
473,21
462,69
579,31
637,45
495,31
670,66
663,7
657,74
572,72
623,13
612,04

574,4

656,94
556,8
546,48
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556,8
654,04
656,94

568,18
619,18
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574,4
492,27
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VICTORIA YASMIM NUNES MONTEIRO
VINICIUS BOTELHO LOURO PEREIRA
VINICIUS GOMES DA SILVA

VITOR SANTOS OLIVEIRA

YGOR VENTURA CRISPE FERNANDES

Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos que, indep
Ampla concorréncia
Candidatos que, indep
Ampla concorréncia

628,88
656,94
628,78
663,18
732,36

619,18
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619,18
656,94
654,04



